Mold Mildew Remediation - Central Fire Station as of 4-29-24 11:20 AM

ID Submission Date  |Company Name Contact Name Phone Number |Email Address City

453 4/10/2024 12:08 Envirobidnet an Entram Corp John Falcone 888-888-0900 cavenvirobid@gmail.com Port Charlotte
455 4/10/2024 12:40 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville
458 4/10/2024 14:09 AirCare Enviromental Services Chris OKorn 8606174129 cokorn@slsusa.com Canton

461 4/10/2024 15:20 aulson mark mortimer 978-975-4500 mmortimer@aulson.com methuen

462 4/10/2024 16:17 Mgs Environmental Services Michael Symula 9788551248 michael@mgsenvironmental.com Stow

463 4/10/2024 17:12 onvia hhdhdhd dgddgdgdrgrd 0789456123 dgxgsgsese@gmail.com CHELMSFORD
464 4/11/2024 7:25 MGS Environmental Michael Symula 9788551248 michael@mgsenvironmental.com Stow

465 4/11/2024 7:52 Batista Environmental Tech LLC mike dichard 6039432905 mdichard@batistaenvi.com Salem, NH 03079
466 4/11/2024 10:51 bidnet Kurt pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham

468 4/11/2024 12:25 Air Duct Services & Restoration Mike Ryberg 7817244816 Mike@airductservices.com Braintree

470 4/12/2024 2:22 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria

471 4/12/2024 12:44 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport
472 4/12/202413:41 Trauma Services Jessica Marmelo 5085428852 jmarmelo@traumaservices.com mansfield
473 4/12/2024 13:45 GOVGUIDE Connor 3013378519 rfp@yourgovguide.com Arlington

474 4/12/2024 14:21 Alpine Environmental, Inc. Janet Daigle OHara 9783494345 johara@alpine-environmental.com Chelmsford
475 4/12/2024 14:42 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 3236025079 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati
476 4/14/2024 9:46 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville
478 4/15/2024 10:37 Air Duct Services & Restoration Taylor Evans 781-356-8244 taylor@airductservices.com Braintree

486 4/17/2024 10:14 aulson mark mortimer 978-975-4500 mmortimer@aulson.com methuen

507 4/19/2024 11:45 North America Procurement Council, Inc. P|Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me CO

511 4/21/2024 10:14 Apex Abatement and Demolition LLC Rob Sullivan 8888182739 rsullivan@apexabatement.com Amesbury
521 4/23/2024 10:26 Deltek Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com Herndon

523 4/23/2024 12:50 FP Reilly and Sons Mike Reilly 9784751237 fpreillyandsons@comcast.net andover

531 4/25/2024 9:00 Air Duct Services Mike RYberg 7817244816 mike@airductservices.com braintree

533 4/25/2024 15:15 AirCare Environmental Services Christoher Demers 781-492-1166 cdemers@aircare-services.com Canton

535 4/26/2024 13:14 AirCare Environmental Services Chris Demers 781-821-0980 cdemers@aircare-services.com Canton

536 4/26/2024 13:14 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati
537 4/28/2024 13:39 alfa design build inc masoud rahimi razin 5086853483 office@alfadesignbuild.com boylston

538 4/29/2024 0:49 Alpine Environmental, Inc. Erica Racine 9782502740 eracine@alpine-environmental.com Chelmsford




